FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPF	ROVAL				
OMB Number:	3235-0287				
Estimated average burden					
hours per respons	se 0.5				

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

pe Response	s)														
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * SCHEDER-BIESCHIN MAX				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol EKSO BIONICS HOLDINGS, INC. [EKSO]						5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)					
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O EKSO BIONICS HOLDINGS, INC, 1414 HARBOUR WAY SOUTH, SUITE 1201				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 11/11/2016						X Officer (give title below) Other (specify below) Chief Financial Officer					
(Street) RICHMOND, CA 94804			4. If A	4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)						6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) X_Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
<i>'</i>)	(State)	(Zip)		Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned											
Security		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year	Execution (any	on Date, if	Code (Instr. 8)		(A) or E (Instr. 3	(A) or	of (D)	Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		Form: Direct (D)	Beneficial Ownership		
Stock		11/11/2016			P		1,000			9,817			D		
		Table II -				con the red, D	tained in form dis	n this f splays of, or Bo	orm are a curre	e not req ntly valid	uired to re d OMB cor	spond unl	ess	EC 1474 (9- 02)	
la	0 mt	la. n		s, calls, wa							0.70: 0	0.37 1	0 10	14.35	
Derivative Conversion Date		Year) Execution I	Date, if T	ate, if Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		of and Derivative (Mosecurities Acquired (A) or Disposed		d Expiration Date		ount of lerlying urities	Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	Ownership Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect	Ownership (Instr. 4) O)	
				Code V	(A) (D	Exe			ion Title	Amount or Number of Shares					
cting O	wners														
Donouti C	uman Name /	Adduses					ps								
Reporting Owner Name / Address SCHEDER-BIESCHIN MAX C/O EKSO BIONICS HOLDINGS, INC		Director	10% Ow	THE		nancial	Office		r						
	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security CREPORTING OF CREPO	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	Table II - 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date Execution I (Month/Day/Year) 2. Conversion or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) 2. Conversion or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) 2. Conversion Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Conversion or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) 2. Conversion Owner Name / Address CR-BIESCHIN MAX	and Address of Reporting Person 2. Iss ER-BIESCHIN MAX (a) (First) (Middle) (Middle	And Address of Reporting Person ** ER-BIESCHIN MAX BY SO BIONICS HOLDINGS, INC, 1414 UR WAY SOUTH, SUITE 1201 (Street) DND, CA 94804 (A) (State) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Date of Earliest 11/11/2016 4. If Amendment, 2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) Table II - Derivative Securities beneficially of the security 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8) Code V Tting Owners Reporting Owner Name / Address Director Director 10% Owners Director Director 10% Owners Director Director Director 10% Owners Director Director 10% Owners Director Director 10% Owners	2. Issuer Name and Ticke	Address of Reporting Person 2 R-BIESCHIN MAX O (First) (Middle) GO BIONICS HOLDINGS, INC, 1414 UR WAY SOUTH, SUITE 1201 (Street) OND, CA 94804 O (State) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) OND, CA 94804 O (State) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) ORD (Month/Day/Year) ORD (Stock) 11/11/2016 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) ORD (Month/Day/Year) Person 2 2. Transaction Date (Instr. 8) Code V Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly of the company	Address of Reporting Person * ER-BIESCHIN MAX (Middle) (Street) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Street) (Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Code (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3) (Instr. 3) (Code V Amount on the form districted t	Address of Reporting Person * ER-BIESCHIN MAX OR BIONICS HOLDINGS, INC. [EKSO BIONICS HOLDINGS] Intervention of Execution Date (Month/Day/Year) OND, CA 94804 OND	Address of Reporting Person.* R-BIESCHIN MAX Comparison of Content of Con	Address of Reporting Person * 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol ERSO BIONICS HOLDINGS, INC. [EKSO] Direct (First) (Middle) (Midd	Address of Reporting Person 2 R-BIESCHIN MAX 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol EKSO BIONICS HOLDINGS, INC. [EKSO] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 5. Relationship of Ref. Chie Chie NDD, CA 94804 7. Security 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) 8. Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, and 3) 6. Individual or Joint/ N. Form filed by Mere Ram (Instr. 3, and 4) 7. Transaction (Instr. 3, and 4) 8. Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Instruction of Conversion Date (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3) 8. Amount of Securities acquired, Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3) 9. 817 1. Transaction (Instr. 3 and 4) 9. Persons who respond to the collection of incontained in this form are not required to refer the form displays a currently valid OMB core exercise (Month/Day/Year) 1. Transaction Conversion Date Or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction of Conversion Date (A) or Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (A) or Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (A) or Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (Instr. 3) 3. Transaction (Instr. 3) 3. Transaction (Instr. 3) 3. Transaction (Instr. 3) 3. Transaction (Instr. 3) 4. Southly Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (Instr. 3) 4. Southly Date Expiration (Instr. 3) Amount of Conversion (Instr. 3) Amount of Conversion of Date (Instr. 3) 1. Transaction (Instr. 3) 2. Amount of Conversion of Date (Instr. 3) 3. Transaction (Instr. 3) 4. Southly Date (Instr. 3) 4. Southly Date (Instr. 3) 4. Date (Instr. 3)	Address of Reporting Person ** R.BEBESCHIN MAX 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol EKSO BIONICS HOLDINGS, INC. [EKSO] 3. Relationship of Reporting Person ** (Check all applic DESCHOLDINGS, INC. 1414 11/11/2016 3. Table II - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (Instr. 3 and 4) 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person. ** (Check all applic Descention of the Collection of Individual or Joint/Group Filing, X. form filed by Owned Reporting Person. ** (Check all applic Descention Property of the Check of Supplication Property of Supplication (Check Financial Check of Supplication) (Check of Supplication) (Che	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol EKSO BIONICS HOLDINGS, INC. [EKSO] SO DONICS HOLDINGS, INC. 1414 UR WAY SOUTH, SUITE 1201 Security 2. Transaction (Size 1) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Mounk Day/Year) DND, CA 94804 7. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Mounk Day/Year) DND, CA 94804 7. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Mounk Day/Year) Date Execution Date, if (Month/Day/Year) October 11/11/2016 Date Execution Date, if (Month/Day/Year) October 11/11/2016 Date Execution Date, if (Month/Day/Year) October 11/11/2016 Date Execution Date, if (Month/Day/Year) Code V Amount (D) Price Code V Amount (D) Price Indirect (O) Report of ransaction(S) Contained in this form are not required to respond unless the original of this form displays a currently valid OMB control number. Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3) Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the original Expiration pair (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date (Execution Date, if Code (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3) Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the original pair (Month/Day/Year) Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the original pair (Month/Day/Year) October 10 (Month/Day/Year) Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the original pair (Month/Day/Year) Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the original pair (Month/Day/Year) October 10 (Month/Day/Year) Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the original pair (Month/Day/Year) October 10 (Month/Day/Year) October 10 (Month/Day/Year) Persons who respond to the collection of information or many pair (

Signatures

RICHMOND, CA 94804

/s/ Michelle Basil, as Attorney-in-Fact	11/15/2016			
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date			

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$3.986 to \$3.996. The Reporting (1) Person undertakes to provide Ekso Bionics Holdings, Inc., any security holder of Ekso Bionics Holdings, Inc., or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.